
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
 70 
312 
 23 
  7 
 38 
 17 
137 
 71 
777 
215 
 35 
  5 

927 

Class 
FMA 

FASP 

FMA 

FMA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAEP 

FASP 

Name 
Ayrton Gil 
Gabriel Lopes da Fonseca 
Pedro Pinho Barroso Sousa 
Joao  Matos 
José Luiz Muggiati Neto 
Nicolas D B Fabris 
Gabriel G. Crepaldi 
Idilson B. Vieira da Silva 
Roberto Faria 
Rafael Dias 
Pedro  Aizza 
George H Crispim Filho 
Pedro V Ferro 

Chassis 
Mini 
BIREL 
BIREL 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
BRAVAR 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Birel Art Bravar 
Thunder 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
53.721 
53.821 
53.866 
53.867 
53.914 
54.065 
54.115 
54.180 
54.310 
54.365 
54.421 
54.539 
54.647 

Diff 

0.100 
0.145 
0.146 
0.193 
0.344 
0.394 
0.459 
0.589 
0.644 
0.700 
0.818 
0.926 

Gap 

0.100 
0.045 
0.001 
0.047 
0.151 
0.050 
0.065 
0.130 
0.055 
0.056 
0.118 
0.108 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
5 

S1 Best 
20.006 
19.967 
19.989 

20.043 
20.035 
20.112 
20.187 
20.237 
20.132 
20.168 
20.252 
20.177 

S2 Best 
14.498 
14.536 
14.545 

14.571 
14.708 
14.603 
14.632 
14.672 
14.681 
14.645 
14.708 
14.784 

S3 Best 
19.217 
19.318 
19.266 

19.236 
19.322 
19.400 
19.344 
19.400 
19.334 
19.267 
19.480 
19.499 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
JUNIOR 

AQUECIMENTO - PJK 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 7:37:48 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

13/10/2018 07:37 
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